

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.4

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 758/2010

JAYAMMA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HOME DEPARTMENT

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.M.P. No. 146980/2019 in CrI.A. No. 573/2016 (II-C)

Date : 19-11-2019 Only CrI.M.P. in CrI. A. no. 573/2016 was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR (Mentioned by)

Ms. E. R. Sumathy, AOR

M/s. Devasa & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List only the CrI.M.P. No. 146980/2019 in CrI.A. No. 573/2016 next week.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER